FRAMELESS SERVO MOTORS
SERIES NK, K, SKW, HKW, TK
2
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors

environment, resolution and accuracy: resolver, high resolution sensor, optical encoder...
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example NK310 E A P R1 0 00
1 Motor type
NK310
NK420
NK430
...
see table "Technical Data"
2 Cooling
E Natural cooling
W Water cooling
3 Feedback sensors/Motors
A 2 pole resolver
K Without sensor (standard)
P Absolute single-turn encoder HIPERFACE DSL
SIL2 - EKS36
Q Absolute multi-turn encoder HIPERFACE DSL
SIL2 - EKM36
R Absolute single-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128
ppt SKS36
S Absolute multi-turn HIPERFACE encoder 128
ppt SKM36
4 Motor type
P
T
J
...
see table "Technical Data"
5 Fix code
R1
6 Thermal protection + Brake/Motors
0 Without (standard)
1 PTC
6 KTY
7 Mechanical characteristics/Motors
00 Standard
XX Customization (on request)
Order Code NK Series
10
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
2 poles resolver - option A
•	 Accuracy: ±10' max
•	 Transformation ratio: 0.5 ±5 %
•	 Max. operating speed: 17 000 min-1
•	 Working temperature range: -55...+155 °C
Single turn / Multiturn absolute encoder HIPERFACE SKS/SKM36 - option R/S
•	 Number of sine/cosine periods per revolution: 128
•	 Absolute position per revolution: 4096 (12 bits)
•	 Number of absolutely encodable revolutions: 4096 (SKM36)
•	 Max. operating speed SKS36: 12 000 min-1
•	 Max. operating speed SKM36: 9000 min-1
•	 Working temperature range: -20...+110 °C
Single turn / Multiturn absolute encoder HIPERFACE EKS/EKM36 - option P/Q
•	 Up to 20 bit resolution per revolution
•	 Number of absolutely encodable revolutions: 4096 (EKM)
•	 SIL2 certified
•	 Max. operating speed: 12 000 min-1 (EKS), 9000 min-1 (EKM)
•	 Working temperature range: -20...+115 °C
Feedback Sensors
11
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
Description
K Series frameless motor are the ideal solution for machine
designs that require high performance at low voltages. Kit
motors allow for direct integration without any mechanical

Dimensions
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order example K 32 50 E Y 1 - CE
1 Motor Series
K
2 Motor Size
32
44
...
see table "Technical Data"
3 Motor Stack Length
50 0.50 in
100 1.00 in
200 2.00 in
4 Winding
7
8
...
see table "Technical Data"
5 Connection
Y Star connection
6 Commutation - Hall effect sensor
1 Without Hall effect sensor
2 With Hall effect sensor 1)
7 Certification
CE CE Conformity
Order Code K Series
1)  Option Hall sensor is not available with motor size K178
15
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
Description
SKW motors are compact and highly dynamic permanent
magnet synchronous servomotors for mono and multi spin-
dle applications up to 21 kW.
Delivered as separate components to be integrated into the
mechanical structure of the machine, SKW motors offer
constant torque capabilities over a wide speed range with
very small dimensions.
SKW motors are available for original equipment manufac-
turers over 50 motors/ year. Please contact Parker.
Advantages
•	 Compactness (small external diameter)
•	 Large hollow shaft
•	 Increased internal diameter compared to other solutions:
increased rigidity and greater capacity for bar stock
handling in automatic lathes
•	 High resistance (Oil proof)
•	 Compatible with cost effective sensorless drives from
Parker and third parties
•	 Accurate speed for the spindle
	 - for the best surface finish
	 - for a shorter cycle time
	 - for a longer tool life time
•	 Cold permanent magnet technology: reduced heating in
the bearings compared to induction motors, low dilata-
tion effect
•	 Global cost reduction
•	 Increased reliability and reduced maintenance
•	 High dynamic performance and power density: increased
productivity and reduced size when compared to induc-
tion motors
•	 Simple, light and compact machine design
•	 No coupling systems needed
•	 Greater stiffness and robustness of the system
•	 Low noise level
•	 Integration assistance available
Applications
•	 Machine Tools (electro spindle)
•	 Multi Spindle Lathes
FRAMELESS SPINDLE SERVO MOTOR -
SKW SERIES
Technical Characteristics Overview
Cooling Water cooling

000 Standard motor
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Order example SK W 073 S 050 LAM R 3 000
Order Code SKW Series
19
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
Description
HKW motors are high performance permanent magnet
synchronous servomotors for spindle applications up to
276 kW.
Delivered as separate components to be integrated into the
mechanical structure of the machine, HKW motors benefit
from the use of field weakening, in order to achieve both
high torque at slow speed, and very high maximum speed at
constant power.
Advantages
•	 High speed
•	 High power
•	 Large hollow shaft
•	 High resistance (oil proof on request)
•	 Compatible with Parker drives and third parties
•	 Accurate speed for the spindle
•	 for the best surface finish
•	 for a shorter cycle time
•	 for a longer tool life time
•	 Cold permanent magnet technology: reduced heating in
the bearings compared to induction motors, low dilata-
tion effect
•	 Global cost reduction
•	 Increased reliability and reduced maintenance
•	 High dynamic performance and power density: increased
productivity and reduced size when compared to induc-
tion motors
•	 Simple, light and compact machine design
•	 No coupling systems needed
•	 Greater stiffness and robustness of the system
•	 Low noise level
•	 Integration assistance available
Applications
•	 Machines Tools
•	 Special Machines
•	 Textile Machines
•	 Centrifuges
•	 Compressors
FRAMELESS HIGH SPEED MOTOR
HKW SERIES
Technical Characteristics Overview
Cooling Water cooling
Power [kW] 2.3...276
Torque [Nm] 4.5...1840
Max Speed [min-1] 50000
Number of poles
4 - HKW085
6 - HKW108 / HKW155 / HKW195
8 - HKW242
16 - HKW310
Diameter [mm] 85/108/155/195/242/310
20
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
Motor
S1 Power
Ps1
Max.

Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Order example TK W 20 4HG Y Z B 2 R 9 0 00
1 Motor type
TK Frameless torque motors
2 Cooling method
W Water cooling (standard)
A Natural convection
(available with derating, consult us)
3 Shaft heights
20 200 mm
30 315 mm
40 400 mm
4 Torque/Speed characteristics
1HL
1HC
2HL
...
see table TK-Series technical data
5 Feedback sensor
K Without sensor
B Direct Endat encoder
6 Transportation bridge
B Bridges on both sides
C Bridges on cables output side
D Bridges on cables output opposite side
Z Without bridges (standard)
7 Cables output
B Output towards the rear
8 Cable length
2 2 m
9 Fix code
R
10 Connections
1 Flying cables (3 phases + ground)
11 Thermal protection
0 1 PTC 140°C + 1 PTC 150°C + 1 KTY (+1 in
reserve)
12 Mechanical interface
00 Standard motor
Order Code TK Series
30
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
31
Electric Motion & Pneumatic Division Europe192-062001, 05.July 2024
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Motion Systems Group Europe
Parker Hannifin EMEA Sàrl European Headquarters
La Tuilière 6 Etoy
Switzerland CH-1163
192-062001N2-UK Kit Motors          05.July 2024
Your Local Authorized Parker Distributor
© 2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation